1  Copyright © 2017, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release  Date:2017.06.09  Issue No: DHE-0003340  Rev:1 www.everlight.com
Introduction
Everlight`s COB Series is an aluminum substrate based LED
achieving high efficiency while maintaining high CRI at Energy Star
/ ANSI color temperature ranges.
Features Applications
 High Power COB & High CRI LED
 Multi-Chip Solution

5  Copyright © 2017, Everlight All Rights Reserved. Release  Date:2017.06.09  Issue No: DHE-0003340  Rev:1 www.everlight.com
PN of the GXUAN1313 Series : White LEDs
Order Code of GXUAN1313
Minimum
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@Tb=85°C
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@Tb=85°C
Typical
Luminous
Flux (lm)
@Tb=25°C
CCT (K)
Forward
Voltage
(V)
Forward
Current
(mA)
CRI
(min.)
GXUAN1313-KM27327-36413-493T 1512  1680 1867  27M3 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-KM30330-36413-493T 1603  1781 1979  30M3 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-KM35335-36413-493T 1653  1836 2040  35M3 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-KM40340-36413-493T 1679  1865 2072  40M3 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-KT50550-36413-493T 1735  1928 2142  50M5 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-KT57557-36413-493T 1754  1949 2165  57M5 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-KT65565-36413-493T 1754  1949 2165  65M5 31.0~37.0 360 80
GXUAN1313-PM27327-36413-493T 1352  1502 1669  27M3 31.0~37.0 360 90
GXUAN1313-PM30330-36413-493T 1447  1607 1786  30M3 31.0~37.0 360 90
GXUAN1313-PM35335-36413-493T 1466  1629 1810  35M3 31.0~37.0 360 90
GXUAN1313-PM40340-36413-493T 1504  1671 1857  40M3 31.0~37.0 360 90
Notes:
1. CRI measurement tolerance: ±2.
2. Luminous flux measurement tolerance: ±10%.
3. The data of luminous flux measured at thermal pad=25℃